
Four-Ball Stroke Play Championship
World Golf Village - Slammer & Squire, St. Augustine, FL

Saturday, August 4 - Sunday, August 5, 2007
Overall Results for 4-Ball Stroke Play

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Wilson/Patterson-Golden 66 69 135 -9

T2 Brower/Smith 71 70 141 -3

T2 Ehret/Johnston 71 70 141 -3

T2 Hiestand/Von Glahn 69 72 141 -3

T5 Caldabaugh/Ferguson 69 73 142 -2

T5 Caldabaugh/Ferguson 69 73 142 -2

T5 Pohira/Fitzpatrick 72 70 142 -2

8 Phillips/Fonde 72 74 146 +2

T9 Hedges/Strock 74 73 147 +3

T9 Smith/Trier 76 71 147 +3

11 Mook Sang/Italiano 72 77 149 +5

12 Tappmeyer/Caruso 78 74 152 +8

T13 Bruwer/Quinn 76 77 153 +9

T13 Fitzpatrick/Hartnell 79 74 153 +9

T15 Ireland/Hart 78 76 154 +10

T15 Roberts/McMillan 77 77 154 +10

T15 Rogers/Greenway 77 77 154 +10

18 Wolf/Magie 80 77 157 +13



Four-Ball Stroke Play Championship
World Golf Village - Slammer & Squire, St. Augustine, FL

Saturday, August 4 - Sunday, August 5, 2007
Overall Results for 4-Ball Stroke Field

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Budden/Widicus 71 73 144 E

2 Loud/Liddell 73 75 148 +4

3 Armet/Martin 75 77 152 +8

4 Giordano/Stokes 75 78 153 +9

T5 Fairley/Zanard 77 77 154 +10

T5 Rogers/Greenway 77 77 154 +10

T5 Shepherd/Brown 74 80 154 +10

8 Caroccio/Moyer 77 80 157 +13

9 Brindle/Taylor 82 76 158 +14

10 Hooper/Leggett 78 82 160 +16

T11 Boyer/Hackstaff 79 84 163 +19

T11 Dickerson/Geeslin 84 79 163 +19

T11 Habjan/Corbett 79 84 163 +19

14 Leigh/Nolan 83 83 166 +22

15 Bradford/Ludewig 83 84 167 +23

T16 Hall/Lammers 80 88 168 +24

T16 Howard/Karins 83 85 168 +24

T16 Price/Holloway 83 85 168 +24

T19 Light/Carr 84 85 169 +25

T19 Quinn/Romei 85 84 169 +25

21 Tysinger/Strother 82 91 173 +29

T22 Grubb/McCarthy 86 88 174 +30

T22 Mortola/Brown 88 86 174 +30

T24 Baginski/Freund 89 87 176 +32

T24 Sullivan/Borgschulte 87 89 176 +32

26 Gilliam/Madura 89 89 178 +34

27 Furlotte/Watrous 94 85 179 +35

T28 Hannah/Nieman 93 89 182 +38

T28 Wall/Andre 92 90 182 +38

T30 Gilley/Governile 89 94 183 +39

T30 Vindett/Kirk 92 91 183 +39

32 Tittle/Ferraro 91 97 188 +44

33 Swift/Carlisle 98 91 189 +45

34 Adler/Cadavid 105 103 208 +64



Four-Ball Stroke Play Championship
World Golf Village - Slammer & Squire, St. Augustine, FL

Saturday, August 4 - Sunday, August 5, 2007
Overall Results for Championship 1st Flight

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Wilson/Patterson-Golden 66 69 135 -9

T2 Brower/Smith 71 70 141 -3

T2 Ehret/Johnston 71 70 141 -3

T2 Hiestand/Von Glahn 69 72 141 -3

5 Pohira/Fitzpatrick 72 70 142 -2

6 Phillips/Fonde 72 74 146 +2

7 Mook Sang/Italiano 72 77 149 +5



Four-Ball Stroke Play Championship
World Golf Village - Slammer & Squire, St. Augustine, FL

Saturday, August 4 - Sunday, August 5, 2007
Overall Results for Championship 2nd Flight

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

T1 Hedges/Strock 74 73 147 +3

T1 Smith/Trier 76 71 147 +3

3 Tappmeyer/Caruso 78 74 152 +8

T4 Bruwer/Quinn 76 77 153 +9

T4 Fitzpatrick/Hartnell 79 74 153 +9

T6 Ireland/Hart 78 76 154 +10

T6 Roberts/McMillan 77 77 154 +10

T6 Rogers/Greenway 77 77 154 +10

9 Wolf/Magie 80 77 157 +13



Four-Ball Stroke Play Championship
World Golf Village - Slammer & Squire, St. Augustine, FL

Saturday, August 4 - Sunday, August 5, 2007
Overall Results for Field 1st Flight

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Budden/Widicus 71 73 144 E

2 Loud/Liddell 73 75 148 +4

3 Armet/Martin 75 77 152 +8

4 Giordano/Stokes 75 78 153 +9

T5 Fairley/Zanard 77 77 154 +10

T5 Shepherd/Brown 74 80 154 +10

7 Caroccio/Moyer 77 80 157 +13

8 Hooper/Leggett 78 82 160 +16



Four-Ball Stroke Play Championship
World Golf Village - Slammer & Squire, St. Augustine, FL

Saturday, August 4 - Sunday, August 5, 2007
Overall Results for Field 2nd Flight

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Brindle/Taylor 82 76 158 +14

T2 Boyer/Hackstaff 79 84 163 +19

T2 Habjan/Corbett 79 84 163 +19

4 Leigh/Nolan 83 83 166 +22

5 Bradford/Ludewig 83 84 167 +23

T6 Hall/Lammers 80 88 168 +24

T6 Howard/Karins 83 85 168 +24

T6 Price/Holloway 83 85 168 +24

9 Tysinger/Strother 82 91 173 +29



Four-Ball Stroke Play Championship
World Golf Village - Slammer & Squire, St. Augustine, FL

Saturday, August 4 - Sunday, August 5, 2007
Overall Results for Field 3rd Flight

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Dickerson/Geeslin 84 79 163 +19

T2 Light/Carr 84 85 169 +25

T2 Quinn/Romei 85 84 169 +25

T4 Grubb/McCarthy 86 88 174 +30

T4 Mortola/Brown 88 86 174 +30

T6 Baginski/Freund 89 87 176 +32

T6 Sullivan/Borgschulte 87 89 176 +32

8 Gilliam/Madura 89 89 178 +34

9 Gilley/Governile 89 94 183 +39



Four-Ball Stroke Play Championship
World Golf Village - Slammer & Squire, St. Augustine, FL

Saturday, August 4 - Sunday, August 5, 2007
Overall Results for Field 4th Flight

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Furlotte/Watrous 94 85 179 +35

T2 Hannah/Nieman 93 89 182 +38

T2 Wall/Andre 92 90 182 +38

4 Vindett/Kirk 92 91 183 +39

5 Tittle/Ferraro 91 97 188 +44

6 Swift/Carlisle 98 91 189 +45

7 Adler/Cadavid 105 103 208 +64


